
Weihnachtspäckchen packen für die Tafelkinder 2024 

 

02.11. 

09.11. 

16.11. 

23.11. 

30.11. 

07.12. 

14.12. 

 

Im TV 1860 Hofheim 

Zwischen13/14 Uhr- 17/18:00 Uhr 

 

Wer helfen kann, melde sich bitte bei  

Andrea Clément: 

clement@caritas-main-taunus.de 

oder 

0175-5923967 

 

Herzlichen Dank 

                                   

                                           

mailto:clement@caritas-main-taunus.de

